
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/09/15 1st Payment 3,138,097

2nd Payment 3,263,621
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,394,166

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,529,933

5th Payment 3,671,130

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 3,817,975

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 3,970,694

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 4,129,522

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,457,952 $45,713,629 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 4,294,703

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,325,824 $57,252,025 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.1% 10th Payment 4,466,491

6 12/20/14 Sat $26,829,430 $70,614,696 $90,000,000 $58,102,001 1.549 7.4% 33.4% 11th Payment 4,645,151

7 12/24/14 Wed $33,880,826 $87,395,916 $100,000,000 $64,557,779 1.549 9.2% 39.6% 12th Payment 4,830,957

8 12/27/14 Sat $28,093,884 $101,637,876 $110,000,000 $70,785,071 1.554 7.7% 44.2% 13th Payment 5,024,195

9 12/31/14 Wed $35,143,390 $119,100,632 $120,000,000 $77,220,077 1.554 9.5% 49.5% 14th Payment 5,225,163

10 01/03/15 Sat $32,024,614 $132,608,548 $131,000,000 $85,300,000 1.536 8.7% 53.9% 15th Payment 5,434,169

11 01/07/15 Wed $32,096,042 $147,386,355 $146,000,000 $95,100,000 1.536 8.8% 58.0% 16th Payment 5,651,536

12 01/10/15 Sat $34,721,086 $159,543,746 $162,000,000 $108,000,000 1.500 9.4% 61.9% 17th Payment 5,877,598

13 01/14/15 Wed $35,947,567 $175,706,972 $176,000,000 $117,300,000 1.500 9.7% 65.7% 18th Payment 6,112,702

14 01/17/15 Sat $45,484,623 $196,158,376 $260,000,000 $173,300,000 1.500 12.2% 69.8% 19th Payment 6,357,210

15 01/21/15 Wed $53,921,351 $218,785,574 $0 1.500 14.3% 74.1% 20th Payment 6,611,498

16 01/24/15 Sat $79,598,091 $252,187,589 $0 1.500 20.3% 79.4% 21st Payment 6,875,958

17 01/28/15 Wed $99,754,499 $294,047,906 $0 1.500 24.8% 84.5% 22nd Payment 7,150,996

18 01/31/15 Sat $127,356,945 $347,491,130 $0 1.500 30.5% 89.2% 23rd Payment 7,437,036

19 02/04/15 Wed $139,656,298 $406,095,573 $0 1.500 32.9% 92.8% 24th Payment 7,734,518

20 02/07/15 Sat $165,564,029 $475,571,764 $0 1.500 37.7% 95.5% 25th Payment 8,043,898

21 02/11/15 Wed $181,553,187 $551,757,540 $0 1.500 40.4% 97.3% 26th Payment 8,365,654

27th Payment 8,700,280

28th Payment 9,048,292

29th Payment 9,410,223

30th Payment 9,786,632

Total 176,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/9/2015


